
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

7

27

47

4

9

10

20

2

35

23

6

30

91

17

71

22

127

11

5

3

Name

Nathan KINCH

Charles NEARBURG

Jean-Michel MARTIN

Joaquin FOLCH

Steve COOK

Lord Gregory THORNTON

Douglas MOCKETT

Bud MOELLER

Tommy DREELAN

Brad HOYT

James HAGAN

Ron MAYDON

Charles MONK

Charles WARNER

Anthony NOBLES

Brian BLAIN

Andrew HADDON

John DELANE

Chris LOCKE

Larry KINCH

Class

Head

Head

Head

Head

Fittipaldi

Fittipaldi

Fittipaldi

Head

Fittipaldi

Fittipaldi

Lauda

Fittipaldi

Fittipaldi

Head

Lauda

Fittipaldi

Head

Stewart

Fittipaldi

Head

Hometown

Aberdeen

Dallas, TX

Brussels

Barcelona

Yountville, CA

Essex

Ste-Croix

McLANE, VI

Aberdeen

Minnesota

Belfast

Milton Keynes

BC

Memphis, TN

Fontain Valley, CA

Visolia

London

Redondo Beach, CA

California

Aberdeen

Nat

CAN

USA

BEL

ESP

USA

GBR

USA

USA

GBR

USA

GBR

GBR

CAN

USA

USA

USA

GBR

USA

USA

CAN

Model/Engine

McLaren MP4/1B

Williams FW07B

Fittipaldi F8

Brabham BT49C

March 741

March 761

Wolf WR6

Ferrari 312 T5

March 761

Hill GH1

Tyrrell 011

Amon AF101

March 761

Shadow DN9B

March RAM 01

BRM P207

Williams FW07B

Tyrrell 002

Lotus 77

Ferrari 312 T5

Best Tm

1:34.898

1:35.096

1:36.165

1:37.491

1:38.691

1:40.204

1:41.132

1:41.387

1:42.937

1:43.583

1:43.776

1:43.942

1:44.190

1:47.767

1:49.469

1:49.661

1:51.222

1:51.396

1:52.855

1:55.720

Diff

0.198

1.267

2.593

3.793

5.306

6.234

6.489

8.039

8.685

8.878

9.044

9.292

12.869

14.571

14.763

16.324

16.498

17.957

20.822

Best Speed

165.437

165.092

163.257

161.036

159.078

156.676

155.239

154.848

152.517

151.565

151.284

151.042

150.682

145.681

143.416

143.165

141.156

140.935

139.113

135.669

2nd Best

1:36.634

1:35.245

1:38.189

1:38.226

1:40.426

1:40.812

1:42.091

1:41.893

1:44.846

1:43.640

1:44.462

1:47.129

1:44.367

1:48.208

1:49.536

1:49.838

2:09.897

1:56.635

1:55.177

2:00.953

Sorted on Best Lap time
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GPF1 2014

HGP

Q1 (25 Min)

Qualifying started at 8:15:00

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

6/7/2014 08:15 AM


